
KISER CLASSIC FUTURITY & DERBY 

             2018 Official Entry Form 
              June 29-July 1, 2018 

                      R&J Arena – Verndale, MN 

      $3,000 Added 
 

One Horse per Entry Form – Check One Event:  ____ FUTURITY (5 & Under) ____ DERBY (7 & 
Under) 
 
 
 
Name of Horse: ______________________________, ______MARE _____GELDING ____ STALLION 

 
Attach copy of registration papers; front & back. Entry will not be accepted without papers 

 
 
Rider Name: __________________________________________ Email:________________________________ 
 
Address: _____________________________________________Phone: ________________________________ 
 
Owners Name & Address: _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
                                                     MN/IA Futurity & Derby Mini Series Approved Event 

 
 

FUTURITY ENTRY: $2,000 Added 
Stall & 2 Bags of Shavings Required Due June 15: 

 
1st Payment $110.00          $_______Due May 15 

2nd Payment $100.00         $_______Due June 15 

Stall & Shavings $71.00   $_______Due June 15 

Late Fee ($25.00 x ___)    $_______  

Total Enclosed                 $ _______ 

Derby ENTRY: $1,000 Added 
Stall & 2 Bags of Shavings Required Due June 15 
 

1st Payment $80.00         $________Due May 15 

2nd Payment $80.00  $________Due June 15 

Stall & Shavings $71.00 $ _______ Due June 15 

Late Fee ($25.00 x __)    $_______  

Total Enclosed               $_______

 

See Attached Open Entry Form to enter the Open Classes. $2,000 Added Sat & Sun Each Day.  
Mark C/O if you want to carry your Futurity/Derby time to the OPEN EACH DAY!  
 
NEW THIS YEAR: ALL PRE-ENTRY Carry Over OR Run Decisions are FINAL on ALL PRE-ENTRIES. Once 
you marked carry over OR run on your pre-entry form.  We will not allow any CO/RUN changes at the event.  
  
RULES OF ENTRY: Please refer to website at www.SCProductionsLLC.com for complete rules & Schedule 

LATE FEES: $25 PER MISSED PAYMENT. Entries considered late when postmarked after due date.  Futurity & 

Derby Horses can enter up until Friday June 29, 2018 ($50.00 late fee will apply).  Late entries will run last on 

Saturday and first on Sunday. 

 

SEND ENTRIES TO: 

SC Productions, LLC       Signature of Rider: ___________________________________________ 

6087 SE Easy Street       

Rochester, MN 55904 

RELEASE & WAIVER: (We) hereby make application to enter the above named horses(s)in the Futurity & Derby subject 

to the rules of  the event.  Rules, of which I (we) have read, and agree to the provisions contained therein as a part of this 

contract. I (we) also agree that SC Productions, LLC and their sponsors may use my photo for promotional use. 



 
 
                                                                                        
 

 
 

Name: ______________________________________ Phone: _____________ UBRA# ________BBR:________ WPRA # _______ 
 
Address: ________________________________________________________**For Complete Rules & Schedule Please See Website 
Friday:  
 
NAME OF HORSE – 
Please print clearly so we can read it 

Pee Wee 
10 & Under 
$50 Added 

POLES 3D     
$100 ADM  
 

Open 4D 
$1,000 Added 
 

Youth 4D  
*Option to 
Carry to the 
Open Class 
 

Adult 
3D-S/P 
Ages 
19-49 

Senior 
3D S/P 
50 & 
Over 

          
       TOTAL 

  
$5 

 

$25 
 
$45 

 
$20   CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

  
$5 

 

$25 
 
$45 

 
$20  CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

  
$5 

 

$25 
 
$45 

 
$20  CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

  
$5 

 
$25 

 
$45 

 
$20  CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

Saturday:  
               NAME OF HORSE  
Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby 

Pee Wee 
10 & 
Under 
$50 Added 
Allied 
Excavating 

OPEN  
$2,000 
Added  
 

WPRA 
PERMIT 
Side Pot 
$250 Added 
2D ½ split 

Buesser Youth  
$500 ADM 
Option to C/O 

From Open 

Class 

 

Adult  
3D – S/P 
$50 
Added 
Ages 
19-49 

Senior 
S/P –  
$50 
Added 
50 & 

Over 

 

Poles  
$100 
ADM 
Full Sec 

Splits 

 
 
  TOTAL   

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

 

Sunday:                                                               ** Off The Track Horses Must provide MN race record with entry form 
             NAME OF HORSE O 
 Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby RSE 

Pee Wee 
$50 Added 
10 & Under 
Allied 

Excavating 

Open 4D 
$2,000 Added 
 

Buesser Youth  
$500 ADM 
Option to C/O 

from Open Class 

Off The 
Track -2D      
Side Pot 
$500 Added  
Carry Over 

Adult 
3D – S/P 
$50 added 
Ages 
19-49 

Senior 3D  
Side Pot 
$50 
Added 
50 & Over 

 
 

    TOTAL 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

     

Dynasty Ranch PBRIP (Paint) Incentive Forms ENTER ON SITE 
 
 
Dynasty Ranch PBRI Incentive – ENTER ON SITE 
Friday Warm Ups & Exhibtions On line – Thrs, June 28 8am 
W9 Form withSoc Sec # Required to collect winnings. Forms on Site 
           
   
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                           Total Entries $ 
 

                                            # ______ Stalls x $71 Each 
          (Stall $55 + 2 bags of shavings in your stall x $8 each) 

 
 

      Tie out fee $15/horse weekend or $10/horse a day x  ____  

 

                   Office Fee Per Rider $15 Weekend/ or $10 a day 
 

   
 

                           Electrical $75 Weekend – Fri- Sun  
  

 

                 Late Fee (after June 15) $15 Weekend or $10 a day 
 

  

                                                     Total Due – No Refunds $ 
 

Kiser ClassicKiser ClassicKiser ClassicKiser Classic    Open Open Open Open Barrel RaceBarrel RaceBarrel RaceBarrel Race    Futurity & DerbyFuturity & DerbyFuturity & DerbyFuturity & Derby    

                June 29-July 1 2018   SC ProductionsLLC.com   $10,500 Added 
– UBRA, BBR, WPRA, MQHRA Off the Track & PBRIP Approved  

Payable to: 
SC Productions  6087 SE Easy Street SE Rochester, MN 55904 

By signing this form I agree to become familiar with and abide by the rules of this 
event.  SC Productions, Sponsors & R&J are not responsible for any, injury, accidents, 
loss or theft that may occur to You, Your horse or Your Property while attending this 
event either as a spectator or contestant. We DO NOT have Emergency Medical 
Technicians (EMTs) on site during SC Productions events. 
. 

 

Signature (18 or under parent or legal guardian must sign)          Date 


