

KISER CLASSIC FUTURITY & DERBY



2018 Official Entry Form June 29-July 1, 2018 R&J Arena – Verndale, MN \$3.000 Added

One Horse per Entry Form – Check One Event: ____ FUTURITY (5 & Under) ____ DERBY (7 &



Under) Name of Horse: ______, ____MARE ____GELDING ____ STALLION Attach copy of registration papers; front & back. Entry will not be accepted without papers Rider Name: Email: Address: _____Phone: _____ Owners Name & Address: _____ MN/IA Futurity & Derby Mini Series Approved Event **FUTURITY ENTRY: \$2,000 Added** Derby ENTRY: \$1,000 Added Stall & 2 Bags of Shavings Required Due June 15: Stall & 2 Bags of Shavings Required Due June 15 \$ __Due May 15 1st Payment \$110.00 \$ Due May 15 1st Payment \$80.00 2nd Payment \$100.00 \$_____Due June 15 2nd Payment \$80.00 \$_____Due June 15 Stall & Shavings \$71.00 \$_____ Due June 15 Stall & Shavings \$71.00 \$ _____ Due June 15 Late Fee (\$25.00 x ___) \$____ Late Fee (\$25.00 x __) \$____ **Total Enclosed** \$ _____ **Total Enclosed** See Attached Open Entry Form to enter the Open Classes. \$2,000 Added Sat & Sun Each Day. Mark C/O if you want to carry your Futurity/Derby time to the OPEN EACH DAY! NEW THIS YEAR: ALL PRE-ENTRY Carry Over OR Run Decisions are FINAL on ALL PRE-ENTRIES. Once you marked carry over OR run on your pre-entry form. We will not allow any CO/RUN changes at the event. RULES OF ENTRY: Please refer to website at www.SCProductionsLLC.com for complete rules & Schedule LATE FEES: \$25 PER MISSED PAYMENT. Entries considered late when postmarked after due date. Futurity &

Derby Horses can enter up until Friday June 29, 2018 (\$50.00 late fee will apply). Late entries will run last on

SEND ENTRIES TO:

Saturday and first on Sunday.

SC Productions, LLC
Signature of Rider:

6087 SE Easy Street
Rochester, MN 55904

RELEASE & WAIVER: (We) hereby make application to enter the above named horses(s) in the Futurity & Derby subject to the rules of the event. Rules, of which I (we) have read, and agree to the provisions contained therein as a part of this contract. I (we) also agree that SC Productions, LLC and their sponsors may use my photo for promotional use.



Kiser Classic Open Barrel Race Futurity & Derby

June 29-July 1 2018 SC ProductionsLLC.com \$10,500 Added

- UBRA, BBR, WPRA, MQHRA Off the Track & PBRIP Approved



Name: Phone: UBRA#	BBR:	WP	PRA #	_
Address:**For Complete Rules & Schedule Please See Website				
NAME OF HORSE – Please print clearly so we can read it Pee Wee 10 & Under \$50 Added POLES 3D \$1,000 Added *Optio Carry t Open C	on to to the	Adult 3D-S/P Ages 19-49	Senior 3D S/P 50 & Over	TOTAL
\$5 \$25 \$45 \$20	CO §	\$20	\$20	
\$5 \$25 \$45 \$20 (CO S	\$20	\$20	
\$5 \$25 \$45 \$20 6	CO S	\$20	\$20	
\$5 \$25 \$45 \$20 0	CO S	\$20	\$20	
NAME OF HORSE Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby Pee Wee 10 & \$2,000 Under \$50 Added Allied Excavating Pee Wee 10 & \$2,000 \$250 Added 2D ½ split Per WPRA Side Pot Option to C/O \$250 Added 2D ½ split Pee Wee 10 & \$2,000 \$250 Added 2D ½ split Class	3D - S/I	Senior S/P – \$50 Added 50 & Over	Poles \$100 ADM Full Sec Splits	TOTAL
\$5 \$55 \$20 \$25 o C/O	\$20	\$20	\$25	
\$5 \$55 \$20 \$25 o C/O	\$20	\$20	\$25	
\$5 \$55 \$20 \$25 o C/O	\$20	\$20	\$25	
\$5 \$55 \$20 \$25 o C/O	\$20	\$20	\$25	
Sunday: ** Off The Track Horses Must provide MN race record with entry form		y form		
Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby \$50 Added 10 & Under Allied From Open Class \$50 ADM Option to C/O from Open Class \$5	Off The Crack -2D ide Pot 500 Added arry Over	Adult 3D – S/P \$50 added Ages 19-49	Senior 3D Side Pot \$50 Added 50 & Over	TOTAL
\$5 \$55 \$25 o C/O \$2	25	\$20	\$20	
\$5 \$55 \$25 o C/O \$2	25	\$20	\$20	
\$5 \$55 \$25 o C/O \$2	25	\$20	\$20	
\$5 \$55 \$25 o C/O \$2	25	\$20	\$20	
Payable to: SC Productions 6087 SE Easy Street SE Rochester, MN 55904 Total Entries \$ # Stalls x \$71 Each				
Dynasty Ranch PBRI Incentive – ENTER ON SITE Friday Warm Ups & Exhibtions On line – Thrs, June 28 8am (Stall \$55 + 2 bags of shavings in your stall x \$8 each) Tie out fee \$15/horse weekend or \$10/horse a day x				
W9 Form withSoc Sec # Required to collect winnings. Forms on Site Office Fee Per Rider \$15 Weekend/ or \$10 a day				
By signing this form I agree to become familiar with and abide by the rules of this event. SC Productions, Sponsors & R&J are not responsible for any, injury, accidents, loss or theft that may occur to You, Your horse or Your Property while attending this event either as a spectator or contestant. We DO NOT have Emergency Medical Technicians (EMTs) on site during SC Productions events. Electrical \$75 Weekend – Fri- Sun Late Fee (after June 15) \$15 Weekend or \$10 a day				
Total Due – No Refunds \$ Signature (18 or under parent or legal guardian must sign) Date				